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Region Entity Name Contact Email Phone
A Panhandle Regional Planning Commission Alex Guerrero aguerrero@theprpc.org 806-372-3381
B Red River Authority of Texas Stacey Green stacey.green@rra.texas.gov 940-723-2236
C Trinity River Authority Alexis Long longas@trinityra.org 817-467-4343
D Riverbend Water Resources District Kyle Dooley kyledooley@rwrd.org 903-831-0091
E Rio Grande Council of Governments Annette Gutierrez annetteg@riocog.org 915-533-0998
F Colorado River Municipal Water District Audra Hoback ahoback@crmwd.org 432-267-6341
G Brazos River Authority Pam Hannemann pamela.hannemann@Brazos.org 254-761-3135
H San Jacinto River Authority Aubrey Spear aspear@sjra.net 936-588-3111
I City of Nacogdoches Cheryl Bartlett regioniwater@gmail.com 936-559-2607
J Upper Guadalupe River Authority Tara Bushnoe tbushnoe@ugra.org 830-896-5456
K Lower Colorado River Authority Monica Masters monica.masters@lcra.org 512-473-3200
L San Antonio River Authority Caye Castillo ccastillo@sariverauthority.org 210-302-4258
M Lower Rio Grande Valley Dev. Council Valerie Ramos mcruz@lrgvdc.org 956-682-3481
N Nueces River Authority Travis Pruski tpruski@nueces-ra.org 830-278-6810
O South Plains Association of Governments Kelly Davila kdavila@spag.org 806-762-8721
P Lavaca-Navidad River Authority Karen Gregory kgregory@lnra.org 361-782-5229
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